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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen )
Sporthalle Obersiggenthal ¥y~ TURNSPORT

e 14./15. Mai 2022 AARGAU

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 ([Prabh Singh = 2007  [Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 32011.650 6]2.1010.600 1]3.1010.250 12(3.4010.800 2(11.80 43.300( G
2 |Julia Solca ' 2008 SFG Stabio / Gym élite mendrisiotto ~ TI 3.2011.800 5|2.9010.150 3]3.60 9.950 20(4.10 10.750 6[13.80 42.650| S
3 |Lucie Schnorf - 2007 |GASF FR 3.2011.850 4[2.60 9.300 7|2.8011.000 2]3.2010.250 14]11.80 42.400| B
4 |Emilia Meili E‘: 2008 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 1.60 10.450 382.50 9.850 5(2.8011.050 1{2.9010.800 2(9.80 42.150( *
5 |Sara Stockli = 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 24011.250 92.00 8.35015/2.8010.900 4(3.1010.850 110.30 41.350( *
6 |Anna Nemeth U 2008  [Kutu Bilach ZH 2.6010.750 27290 10.300 2{3.10 9.550 23(2.90 10.650 8|11.50 41.250| *
7 |Jasmin Strebel = 2007 | Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.4012.000 1270 8.700 11]3.00 10.000 16]3.30 10.300 13]12.40 41.000| *
8 |Anna Schori = 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 34011.350 7|27010.100 4[3.20 8.800 34(3.4010.550 10(12.70 40.800| *
9 |Lilica Ishibashi U 2007 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.600 31]1.90 8.500 14{2.70 10.300 11{2.70 10.550 10{8.90 39.950( *
10 [Dora Kammer @ 2008 |BTV Bern BE 2.4010.950 18|1.90 7.450 32|2.7010.700 5]2.7010.750 6]9.70 39.850| *
11 |Sofia Kasper U 2008  [Zurich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.500 34)2.60 8.550 12(2.80 10.000 162.60 10.650 8|9.60 39.700| *
12 |Lea Huber B 2007 |TZF/STV Oberbiiren SG 3.2012.000 1]2.20 9.350 6|3.00 8.350 41(3.10 9.800 22|11.50 39.500| *
13 |Noée Heim @ 2007  [Gym Berner Oberland BE 24011.350 7|1.80 8.550 12]2.50 9.600 21(2.80 10.000 18(9.50 39.500( *
14 |Eline Fassler B 2007 |TZF/STV Oberbiiren SG 2.6011.150 12]2.10 8.100 20)3.40 10.000 163.00 10.200 15| 11.10 39.450| *
15 |Anne-Sophie Meyer B 2008 |TZ Fiirstenland SG 1.60 10.800 24 (2.70 8.950 8]3.20 10.150 14|2.80 9.550 26 10.30 39.450| *
16 |Lia Sturny - 2008 | Kutu Wiinnewil/CCFR FR 3.20 10.600 31|2.00 7.950 24)2.70 10.600 6{2.8010.200 15| 10.70 39.350| *
17 |Katie Knecht U 2008 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.650 302.50 7.500 31(2.60 10.350 9]2.6010.800 2|9.30 39.300| *
18 |Valentine Mirus - 2007 |FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 3.2012.000 1[2.70 8.300 16]3.10 9.600 21]2.90 9.300 34]11.90 39.200| *
19 (Jeanne Duss l 2008 [BTV Luzern L 3.2010.450 38270 8.200 19]2.8010.950 3(2.80 9.500 2711.50 39.100( *
20 |Ines Bozomitu ' 2008 |SFG Lugano TI 1.60 10.750 271.30 7.250 36(3.00 10.150 14{3.10 10.800 2(9.00 38.950( *
21 |Amélie Ledermann @ 2007 [TZ-Oberaargau BE 1.6011.000 17]2.90 8.850 10(2.90 9.35027|2.50 9.35031|9.90 38.550| *
22 (Saskia Steffen @ 2007 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 2.4011.150 12]1.40 7.200 392.60 10.000 16|2.60 9.950 19]9.00 38.300
23 |Emi Kroébl U 2009 | Zurich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.500 34 (1.90 7.550 28)2.60 10.200 13]|2.20 9.950 19(8.30 38.200
24 |Eleonora Hasanmetaj U 2010 | Kutu Biilach ZH 2.4010.800 24|1.80 7.450 322.80 10.500 7|2.00 9.300 34]9.00 38.050
25 |Leandra Haarbriicker U 2009 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.450 38(2.00 8.250 17|2.60 9.450 25]|2.20 9.700 24(8.40 37.850
26 |Shannon Merkel = 2007 | Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 1.60 10.850 21 (1.90 7.000 41)2.70 10.450 8|2.30 9.500 27(8.50 37.800
27 |Viola Zottich ' 2008 |SFG Morbio / Gym élite mendrisigptto  TI 1.60 10.450 38 (2.00 8.900 9|2.70 8.800 34(3.20 9.650 25/9.50 37.800
28 |Lani Speck U 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZH 2.4010.700 29 1.80 8.250 17|2.90 8.500 40 3.00 10.100 17 [ 10.10 37.550
29 |Lucia Gojevic B 2007 | TZF/TV Gossau SG 240 10.850 21|1.90 7.800 26/2.70 9.300 28|2.70 9.400 30(9.70 37.350
30 |Leana Hediger U 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZH 3.2011.250 9]1.40 7.250 363.00 8.350 41|2.4010.400 12]10.00 37.250
31 |Jayne Raths U 2008 | Turnsport Riiti ZH 2.4011.100 14]1.80 8.10020(2.80 8.15043|2.30 9.800 22]9.30 37.150
32 |Svenja Werthmiiller U 2007 | Kutu Hinwil ZH 1.60 10.850 21 [2.40 6.650 43]2.90 10.350 9]2.20 9.25036(9.10 37.100
33 |Alexia Steffen @ 2009 [Gym Berner Oberland BE 2.4010.800 24| 1.90 8.050 22|2.60 9.550 23(2.00 8.400 44(8.90 36.800
34 (Célia Dirren U 2007 |Zurich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.200 44 (2.60 7.700 27)|2.90 8.600 37|2.50 9.950 19(9.60 36.450
35 |Mira Stalder U 2007 |KUTU Weiningen ZH 2.4010.900 19]1.90 6.450 45(2.60 9.400 26|2.20 9.350 31]9.10 36.100
36 |Jolina Nussle U 2009 | Hinwil ZH 1.60 11.050 15(1.80 7.400 34|2.50 8.050 44]2.70 9.100 38(8.60 35.600
37 |Giorgia Merli ' 2008 |SFG Mendrisio /Gym élite mendrifiotto TI 1.60 10.500 34 (2.90 8.050 22|2.60 7.75045]3.20 9.100 38{10.30 35.400

38 |Jelenie Diaz U 2009 | Kutu Biilach ZH 2.4010.450 381.90 7.250 36(2.60 8.650 36|2.00 9.000 41]8.90 35.350
39 |Naja Untersander U 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 2.4011.250 9]1.80 7.55028(2.70 9.15029|2.30 7.400 47]9.20 35.350
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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen
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iy 14./15. Mai 2022 AARGAU

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

40 |Marie Tappolet U 2008 | Turnsport Riiti ZH 240 9.65047)1.40 7.400 34(2.80 8.95031|2.40 9.250 36]9.00 35.250
41 |Svenja Ribic = 2008 |TV Lenzburg AG 1.60 10.100 46 1.30 7.100 40| 1.80 8.950 31|2.10 8.800 43(6.80 34.950
42 |Victoria Adel U 2007 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 2.4010.900 19|1.80 7.550 28|2.70 8.600 37]|2.70 7.650 45]|9.60 34.700
43 |Letizia Mandelli ' 2009 |SFG Lugano TI 1.60 10.500 34[1.30 5.550 46|2.80 9.100 30|2.20 9.45029(7.90 34.600
44 |Alexandra Koch @ 2007 [TZ-Oberaargau BE 1.60 11.050 15]2.00 7.900 25(3.30 6.000 47[2.20 8.900 42|9.10 33.850
45 |Eve Bittig @ | 2009 |TVLenzburg AG 240 10.600 31{2.00 6,750 42230 8.600 37|2.10 7.650 45]/8.80 33.600
46 (Tanja Holder U 2008  [Hinwil ZH 1.60 10.350 43|2.00 4.900 47[2.50 8.900 33[2.70 9.35031|8.80 33.500
47 |Martina Perez Rossotti U 2007 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.150 45(2.60 6.650 43|2.10 7.000 46|2.60 9.050 40(8.90 32.850
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PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR AARGAUER PODEST

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 (Prabh Singh = 2007 | Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 32011.650 6]2.1010.600 1]3.1010.250 12]3.40 10.800 2(11.80 43.300
2 [Sara Stockli = 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4011.250 9]2.00 8.350 15/2.8010.900 4|3.1010.850 1]10.30 41.350
3 |Jasmin Strebel = 2007 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.4012.000 1]2.70 8.700 11]3.0010.000 16|3.30 10.300 13| 12.40 41.000
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